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St. cislo

676
661
667
699
626
679
600
209
651
654
606
696
652
673
653
635
605
627
636
646
655
666

Jméno

Lukas Krotil
Jaroslav Fikota
Antonin Siroky
David Raéman
Roman Matous
Jan Moravec
Martin Najman
Michal Gregor
Jindfich Broz
Jan Sevid
Ondriej Sykora
Martin Urban
Tomas Broz
Pavel Flaska
Krystof Johanek
Karel Skrleta
Petr Kokes
Vojtéch Polak
Marcel Suchy
Tomas Suchy
Ondrej David
Zdenek Kindl

Vozidio

Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Fabia

Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Fabia

Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Fabia

Skoda Fabia

Skoda Felicia

Skoda Felicia

SKODA CUP 24. 07. 2021
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Celkové

34
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Poradi St. cislo

1 794
2 116
3 197
4 160
5 789
6 118
7 102
8 122

N1400 24. 07. 2021

Jméno Vozidlo
Lukas Pech Skoda Fabia
Stanislav Simek  Skoda Felicia
Stanislav Bartuska Peugeot 206
Jaroslav Duris Ford Fiesta
Marek Micik VW Polo
Jakub Simaéek VW Polo
Skoda Felicia

Milan Koubek

Dominik Polansky Skoda Felicia
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Celkoveé
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Poradi

=

© 0 N o a »~ O DN

St. cislo

707
735
718
783
788
723
77
760
701
712

717

Jméno

Josef Boucek

Petr Hofmann

Jan Nedvéd

Stépan Miejnek
Matéj Novotny
Pavel Bartos
Michal Senft
Vojtéch Kolomaznik
Libor Sedlacek

Max Kovanda

Filip Tima

N1600 24. 07. 2021

Vozidio

VW Polo

Citroén Saxo
Honda Civic

VW Polo

Peugeot 106

BMW E36 Compact
VW Polo

VW Polo

VW Polo

Renault Clio

Ford Focus
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Celkové

25
21
19
19
18
14
1

1



N1600+ A 24. 07. 2021

Poradi St. ¢islo Jméno Vozidlo Q S F Celkové
1 419 Petr Crhak Peugeot 206 16 - 10 26
2 470 Jan Navratil Peugeot 206 14 - 8 22
3 488 Tomas Rajchman Ford Fiesta 15 - 6 21
4 455 Jakub JeSeta Ford Fiesta 13 - 4 17

N1600+ T 24. 07. 2021

PorFadi St. éislo Jméno Vozidlo Q S F Celkové

1 483 Jan Marek jr. VW Golf 4 TDI 16 - 10 26



Poradi St. cislo

1 251
2 280
3 289
4 212
S 278

Jméno

Vaclav Tiuma

Ladislav Brumlich

Petr Podhrazsky

Lukas Folvarsky

Jifi Vavra

S$S1400 24. 07. 2021

Vozidio

VW Lupo

Seat Ibiza

Skoda Felicia

Suzuki Swift

Skoda Felicia
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Poradi St. €islo

1 13
2 11
3 2
4 32
S5 44

Jmeéno

Jiri Dobes

Martin Moucha

Jaroslav Vlasek

Roman Tuzil

Vaclav Nakladal

S$S1600 24. 07. 2021

Vozidlo
Skod Felicia
Honda CRX
Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 206

VW Polo
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Celkoveé
26
22
19

15



Poradi St. éislo

1 69
2 87
3 53
4 66
S 88
6 422
7 96

Jméno

Josef Kofinek
Pavel Vokral
Zbynék Novacek
Petr Esselbach
Petr Wurm
Martin Solnicka
Radim Novotny

Jiri Kazil

S1600+

Vozidlo
Skoda Fabia
Skoda Felicia
VW Golf MK4
Peugeot 206
VW Golf MK4 Tdi
VW Golf MK3
VW Golf MK2

Skoda Fabia

24. 07. 2021

Q
16
15
1"
12
13
14

10

F
10

8

Celkové
26
23
17
16
16
16

15



Poradi St. cislo

1 80
2 21
3 46
4 218
S 735
6 50
7 7
8 44

Jmeéno

Jan Marek st.

Tomas Buda

Petr Cada

Michal Cermak

Petr Hofmann

Zdenék Hypsa

Milan Zapadlo

Vaclav Nakladal

DX

Vozidlo
Seat Ibiza
Trabant

VW Polo

VW Golf
Citroén Saxo
Renault Clio
Skoda LR130

VW Polo

24. 07. 2021
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